



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 250748

Invoice Date: 06/25/2012 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

CARMEN SCHMITT, INC.
P.O. BOX 47 (915 HARRISON)
GREAT BEND KS 57530
(620)793-5100

CHURCH & SHAFER #1
34545
25-20-29
06-24-2012
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126	OIL WELL CEMENT	290.00	22.5500	6539.50
4201	GUIDE SHOE 4 1/2"	1.00	138.0000	138.00
4284	4 1/2" PORT COLLAR	1.00	1890.0000	1890.00
4129	CENTRALIZER 4 1/2"	7.00	46.0000	322.00
4103	CEMENT BASKET 4 1/2"	2.00	261.0000	522.00
4226	INSERT FLOAT VALVE W/ AF	1.00	193.0000	193.00
4404	4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	53.0000	53.00
1144G	MUD FLUSH (SALE)	500.00	1.0000	500.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9999-130	CASH DISCOUNT	-1015.75
9999-130	CASH DISCOUNT	-413.05

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
439 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	910.48	910.48
463 SINGLE PUMP	1.00	3020.00	3020.00
463 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	40.00	5.00	200.00

Amount Due 14927.91 if paid after 07/25/2012

Parts:	10157.50	Freight:	.00	Tax:	575.94	AR	13435.12
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	13435.12		
Sublt:	-1428.80	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed

Date



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUMBER 34545
LOCATION Oakham KS
FOREMAN Miles Shaw
Fuzzy McCullick

CEMENT

NS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-24-12	1860	Church + Shaffer #1	25	205	294	Lea
CUSTOMER <u>Carmen Schmitt</u>		MAILING ADDRESS				
CITY						
STATE		ZIP CODE		TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER		
CITY		ZIP CODE		TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER		

JOB TYPE Production Stop HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4968' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2" 116#
 CASING DEPTH 4791.42 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER PC tool @ 2122'
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 13.80 shoe joint
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting + Rig up on Southwind #70 Run float equipment as ordered Baskets on 2 + 600 Centralizers on 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 62, 64 Port Collar tool @ 2122' Pin end of Calc. Circulate casing on bottom for 1hr mix 280 sacks OWC 25 sacks in MH 15 sacks MH Clear pumping lines displaced 74 1/2 BBL h:qt pressure 800' land @ 1400' float held.

Also pumped 5 BBL water 500 gal flush, 5 BBL water before cementing RM + MH
 Thanks Fuzzy + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5461C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3020.00	3020.00
5406	40	MILEAGE	5.00	200.00
5407A	13.63 Ton	Ton mileage Delivery	1.67	226.61 910.41
1126	290 Sks	OWC cement	22.55	6539.50
4201	1	4 1/2" Guide shoe	138.00	138.00
4284	1	4 1/2" Port Collar tool	1890.00	1890.00
4129	7	Centralizers 4 1/2"	46.00	322.00
4103	2	Baskets 4 1/2"	261.00	522.00
4226	1	AF4 Insert	193.00	193.00
4404	1	4 1/2" Rubber plug	53.00	53.00
1144G	500	1144 G mud flush	1.00	500.00
Subtotal				14287.91
less 10%				12859.12
SALES TAX				575.94
ESTIMATED TOTAL				13435.12

Revin 3737
 AUTHORIZATION Cathy Hutchinson TITLE _____ DATE 6-24-12
 250748

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.